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100m WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 33

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

26 Louis Marc Brian 2000 SGP Cicada Trackers 10.27
131 Güntert Enrico 1997 SUI LC Schaffhausen 10.31
135 Azu-Irondi Sike 1996 NGR LC Zürich 10.36
16 Kern Lucien 2002 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 10.42

148 Reais William Jeff 1999 SUI LC Zürich 10.48
170 Luginbühl Fabio 1998 SUI LV Thun 10.48
146 Martin Joe 2002 SUI LC Zürich 10.62
55 Bachmann Daryl 2002 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 10.70
43 Fuchs Martin 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 10.70
57 Eng Kristian 2001 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 10.73
17 Kunz Pascal 2002 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 10.74

253 Pirolli Giovanni 2004 SUI US Ascona atletica 10.75
199 Kobelt Fabio 2003 SUI STV Kriessern 10.80
47 Kurath Ralf 1996 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 10.85

136 Calderari Simon 2001 SUI LC Zürich 10.85
63 Baudraz Maxime 2000 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 10.87
73 Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 2000 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 10.95

257 Amrhein Cyril 2001 SUI LK Zug 11.02
60 Schumacher Reven 2000 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 11.14
2 Buchs Gian 1998 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11.20

18 Meier Enrico 2003 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 11.26
11 Graf Sandro 2003 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 11.27

223 Küchler Fabio 2004 SUI TSV Rothenburg athletics 11.28
86 Luthiger Jonas 1997 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 11.29

258 Müller Fabio 1996 SUI LK Zug 11.42
168 Widiez Luca 2001 SUI LV Langenthal 11.45
200 Kobelt Luca 2008 SUI STV Kriessern 11.98
201 Steiger Livio 2006 SUI STV Kriessern 12.19
76 Dinger Nico 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 12.21

116 Mohamed Imtiyas Lutfi 2006 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 12.42
158 Hubli Dominic 2007 SUI LGB Benken 12.47
74 Caspari Nica 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik
50 Keita Souleymane 2009 MLI LAG Gossau

200m WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

205 Ciampitti Juan Ignacio 2000 ARG Team Argentina 20.48
148 Reais William Jeff 1999 SUI LC Zürich 20.54
209 Abareghi Mohammad Hossein 1995 IRI Team Iran 20.62
255 Svensson Felix 1997 SUI Versoix Athlétisme 20.65
210 Arad Gal 1999 ISR Team Israel 21.00
26 Louis Marc Brian 2000 SGP Cicada Trackers 21.14
73 Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 2000 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 21.78
17 Kunz Pascal 2002 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 22.13
86 Luthiger Jonas 1997 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 22.79
2 Buchs Gian 1998 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 22.83

227 Hillgruber Jeronimo 2003 GER TV Konstanz 23.00
91 Schweiger Jonas 1999 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 23.22
82 Kolb Pascal 1994 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 23.47
76 Dinger Nico 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 24.58

158 Hubli Dominic 2007 SUI LGB Benken 24.92
201 Steiger Livio 2006 SUI STV Kriessern 25.36
74 Caspari Nica 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 26.95

217 Stegmüller Lukas 2006 AUT TS Bregenz Vorkloster
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400m WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 23

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

66 Devantay Charles 1998 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 46.62
154 Siboni Eran 1997 ISR Leader Jerusalem 46.80

8 Gendre Vincent 2001 SUI Athletica Veveyse 46.83
28 Gyger Nathan 1992 SUI FSG Alle 47.08
73 Bregenzer Pierre-Yves 2000 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 47.80
47 Kurath Ralf 1996 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 47.84
43 Fuchs Martin 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 48.71

143 Künzler Yannis 2005 SUI LC Zürich 49.37
156 Kattermann David 2001 GER LG Radolfzell 49.90
91 Schweiger Jonas 1999 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 50.17

164 Gass Mischa 1996 SUI LV FrenkeFortuna 50.41
113 Jutzet Juri 2005 SUI LC Luzern 50.49
20 Tönz Alessandro 2007 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 51.31
37 Göldi Silvan 1997 SUI KTV Bütschwil 51.40

227 Hillgruber Jeronimo 2003 GER TV Konstanz 52.00
82 Kolb Pascal 1994 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 52.14

236 Beeler Fabian 1998 SUI TV St. Gallen-Ost 52.65
127 Meier Flurin 2007 SUI LC Regensdorf 52.76
174 Huveneers Béryl 2004 LUX LV Winterthur 53.81
229 Lauble Luis 2005 GER TV Konstanz 55.00
34 Bitschnau Andreas 1987 SUI KTV Bütschwil 56.92

204 Bognar Robert 1979 HUN swiss masters running 61.24
261 Malt Vincent 2005 AUT ULC Dornbirn

1500m WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

80 Halter Fabio 2004 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 3:57.71
248 Keusch Sven 2002 SUI TV Wohlen AG 3:58.29
52 Bruderer Silas 1998 SUI LAR Bischofszell 4:04.96
54 Schneider Pascal 1999 SUI LAR Bischofszell 4:05.02

262 Rattinger Daniel 2000 AUT LAC BMD Amateure Steyer 4:08.01
123 Kupferschmid Johannes 2002 SUI LC Regensdorf 4:17.39
101 Kewani Gezaye 2002 ERI LC Frauenfeld 4:18.77
98 Gassmann Samuel 2005 SUI LC Frauenfeld 4:21.96

231 Odenwald Felix 2005 GER TV Konstanz 4:40.00
187 Kocher Laurin 2005 SUI STB Leichtathletik
96 Elliker Livio 2008 SUI LC Frauenfeld
88 Noack Noé 2009 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik

110m Hürden WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

100 Jaquet Mathieu 1998 SUI LC Frauenfeld 13.79
211 Hayon Dor 1998 ISR Team Israel 14.13
223 Küchler Fabio 2004 SUI TSV Rothenburg athletics 14.17

5 Rüegg Nick 2001 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 14.27
199 Kobelt Fabio 2003 SUI STV Kriessern 14.35
51 Järvinen Joni 2000 FIN Lahden Ahkera 14.51

222 Küchler Danilo 2004 SUI TSV Rothenburg athletics 14.78
78 Flammer Ramon 1995 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 15.23
4 Maly Luca 2003 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 15.56
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400m Hürden WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

23 Bonvin Julien 1999 SUI CA Sierre DSG 49.19
155 Hussein Kariem 1989 SUI Leichtathletik-Club Dübendorf 50.31
147 Meijer Martijn 1997 NED LC Zürich 50.63
153 Yirga Nahom 2001 SUI LC Zürich 50.72
140 Inglin Sales 1999 SUI LC Zürich 51.28
49 Widmer Lars 1999 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 52.00
48 Marticke Michele 1996 GER LAC TV Unterstrass 52.33

222 Küchler Danilo 2004 SUI TSV Rothenburg athletics 53.64
78 Flammer Ramon 1995 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 53.86

183 Landolt Philipp 2006 SUI LV Zürcher Oberland 54.96
114 Pfrunder Jannis 2006 SUI LC Luzern 56.13
225 Zurkirchen Tobias 2004 SUI TSV Rothenburg athletics 58.60
15 Capaul Linus 1999 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 58.95

216 Elbs Leonhard 2005 AUT TS Bregenz Vorkloster

Weitsprung WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

138 Gföhler Benjamin 1994 SUI LC Zürich 7.78
45 Kernbach Cyrill 2003 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 7.48
55 Bachmann Daryl 2002 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 7.45

192 Wild Damian 2000 SUI STB Leichtathletik 7.13
11 Graf Sandro 2003 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 7.11
12 Hidber Gianluca 1998 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 6.69

168 Widiez Luca 2001 SUI LV Langenthal 6.62
104 Santschi Manuel 2001 SUI LC Frauenfeld 6.35
241 Ottiger Andrin 2004 SUI TV Teufen 5.97

Dreisprung, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

12 Hidber Gianluca 1998 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 14.19
241 Ottiger Andrin 2004 SUI TV Teufen 11.67

Kugelstoss WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 4

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

191 Wieland Stefan 1998 SUI STB Leichtathletik 18.13
29 Vogel Jephté 2002 SUI FSG Alle 18.03

173 Hutmacher Urs 1994 SUI LV Winterthur 15.62
188 Meyer Lars 1999 SUI STB Leichtathletik 15.14

Diskuswurf WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

254 Vetterli Gian 2000 SUI US Ascona atletica 54.31
56 Büchenbacher Benedikt 1994 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 50.01
58 Gran Felix 2001 GER LAS Old Boys Basel 48.22
59 Ott Gregori 1994 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 47.21

173 Hutmacher Urs 1994 SUI LV Winterthur 42.31
238 Ehammer Simon 2000 SUI TV Teufen 39.94
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Hammerwurf WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

260 Wolski Allan 1990 BRA Esporte Clube Pinheiros 75.22
263 Falloni Simone 1991 ITA Aeronautica militare 71.64
202 Fleischmann Noah 1999 SUI STV Lachen 58.17
71 Balsa Sanna 2001 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 57.64

173 Hutmacher Urs 1994 SUI LV Winterthur 46.84

Speerwurf WA Challenger, Männer 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 10

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

190 Wieland Simon 2000 SUI STB Leichtathletik 74.27
112 Amhof Cyrill 2006 SUI LC Luzern 68.99
111 Schürch Bruno 1996 SUI LC Kirchberg 65.35
109 Marti Lars 1998 SUI LC Kirchberg 59.62
108 Liechti Kevin 2004 SUI LC Kirchberg 57.23
196 Hutter Daniel 1996 SUI STV Kriessern 56.96

4 Maly Luca 2003 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 53.75
173 Hutmacher Urs 1994 SUI LV Winterthur 51.60
182 Wülser Severin 1995 SUI LV Winterthur 50.96
238 Ehammer Simon 2000 SUI TV Teufen 50.24

100m WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

67 Gutschmidt Melissa 2002 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.20
163 Frey Géraldine 1997 SUI LK Zug 11.22
84 Kora Salomé 1994 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 11.30

251 Del Ponte Ajla 1996 SUI US Ascona atletica 11.42
206 Lamboglia Maria Florencia 1992 ARG Team Argentina 11.46
69 Van Camp Emma 2004 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 11.48

142 Kouni Natacha 2001 SUI LC Zürich 11.48
169 Bürgi Céline 1999 SUI LV Thun 11.51
10 Dietsche Riccarda 1996 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 11.53
25 Becerra Soraya 2004 SUI CABV Martigny 11.56
6 Weiss Lena 1994 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 11.75

252 Piffaretti Emma 2002 SUI US Ascona atletica 11.79
208 Banjo Susanna 1989 GBR Team Great Britain 12.06
13 Rudolph Aylin 2001 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 12.09

185 Furler Selina 2003 SUI SATUS Gränichen 12.10
167 Ledermann Anouk 2004 SUI LV Langenthal 12.18
72 Bertényi Larissa 2000 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 12.20

171 Hercigonja Bianca 2002 SUI LV Winterthur 12.33
19 Kern Mara 2006 SUI BTV Chur Leichtathletik 12.44
1 Frei Nanda 2005 SUI AJ TV Landquart 12.47

239 Lenzi Chiara 2006 SUI TV Teufen 12.65
39 Omlin Alessia 2001 SUI KTV Oberriet 12.65
81 Kleger Talissa 2004 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 12.66
85 Leu Nina 2003 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 12.72

242 Schwitter Fabienne 2005 SUI TV Teufen 12.75
9 Bayerl Sara 2001 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 12.94

117 Rütsche Riccarda 2001 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 12.96
179 Schudel Laurine 2006 SUI LV Winterthur 13.01
70 Altherr Larina 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 13.05

194 Langer Yaël 1999 SUI STV Balgach 13.11
92 Thoma Alina 2002 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 13.20

144 Kuss Viviane 1999 SUI LC Zürich 13.23
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100m WA Challenger, Frauen - Fortsetzung 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 41

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

197 Hutter Janine 2004 SUI STV Kriessern 13.47
181 Studer Lelia 2005 SUI LV Winterthur 13.53
203 Zäch Aline 2007 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 13.78
79 Gasser Nathalie 2006 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 14.46
35 Gmür Andrina 2007 SUI KTV Bütschwil 14.63
93 Wohlwend Alea 2006 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 14.65

160 Ruf Lena 2007 SUI LGB Benken
172 Hunkeler Lynn 2008 SUI LV Winterthur
237 Seferovic Sajra 2007 SUI TV St. Gallen-Ost

200m WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 21

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

165 Hoenke Fabienne 2004 SUI LV Fricktal 23.22
21 Pointet Léonie 2001 SUI CA Riviera 23.60
64 Caligiuri Iris 2003 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 23.61

206 Lamboglia Maria Florencia 1992 ARG Team Argentina 23.62
208 Banjo Susanna 1989 GBR Team Great Britain 23.67
169 Bürgi Céline 1999 SUI LV Thun 23.75
252 Piffaretti Emma 2002 SUI US Ascona atletica 23.96
185 Furler Selina 2003 SUI SATUS Gränichen 24.24
65 Dagry Samantha 1994 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 24.88
13 Rudolph Aylin 2001 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 25.49
39 Omlin Alessia 2001 SUI KTV Oberriet 25.79
85 Leu Nina 2003 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 26.08
81 Kleger Talissa 2004 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 26.16

242 Schwitter Fabienne 2005 SUI TV Teufen 26.24
70 Altherr Larina 2008 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 26.46

203 Zäch Aline 2007 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 26.76
197 Hutter Janine 2004 SUI STV Kriessern 27.20
92 Thoma Alina 2002 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 27.22
9 Bayerl Sara 2001 SUI Athleticteam KTV Altstätten 27.93

93 Wohlwend Alea 2006 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 29.22
160 Ruf Lena 2007 SUI LGB Benken

400m WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 33

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

215 Bokesa Aauri Lorena 1988 ESP Team Spain 51.08
41 Niederberger Julia 2000 SUI LA Nidwalden 51.87
44 Gubelmann Catia 2001 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 52.51
24 Salamin Noémie 1999 SUI CA Vétroz 53.23
40 Liem Michelle 2005 SUI LA Nidwalden 53.70

122 Gröbli Michelle 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 53.84
149 Senn Giulia 2001 SUI LC Zürich 54.07
193 Yuille Aline 2002 SUI STB Leichtathletik 54.08
119 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 54.50
189 Nri Florence 2000 SUI STB Leichtathletik 54.77
68 Martin Sophie 2000 SUI Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme 55.06

219 Bruhin Shoelle 1999 SUI TSV Galgenen 55.12
32 Heil Sabrina 2003 GER Königsteiner LV 55.24

246 Berger Dominique 2002 SUI TV Wohlen AG 56.04
105 Schenk Debby 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 56.37
120 Eberhard Trinity 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 57.22
220 Risi Chiara 2005 SUI TSV Galgenen 57.37
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400m WA Challenger, Frauen - Fortsetzung 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 33

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

129 Utzinger Sophia 2003 SUI LC Regensdorf 59.06
226 Stüber Nadine 2005 LIE Turnverein Triesen 59.11
125 Laube Sina 2001 SUI LC Regensdorf 59.60
144 Kuss Viviane 1999 SUI LC Zürich 60.54
103 Nufer Sina 1999 SUI LC Frauenfeld 60.58
53 Schindler Anna 2008 SUI LAR Bischofszell 60.76

230 Linder Lmily 2003 GER TV Konstanz 61.00
175 Meier Nina 2005 SUI LV Winterthur 61.77
106 Stutz Anja 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 62.11
121 Fritschi Riccarda 2005 SUI LC Regensdorf 62.13
159 Kok Nina 2006 SUI LGB Benken 62.87
232 Schlien Julia 2004 GER TV Konstanz 63.00
99 Germann Shanee 2001 SUI LC Frauenfeld 63.01

102 Magani Sereina 2004 SUI LC Frauenfeld 64.22
126 Lerjen Magdalena 2008 SUI LC Regensdorf 73.60
180 Schulthess Sanna 2008 SUI LV Winterthur

1500m WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 16

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

30 Sclabas Delia 2000 SUI Gerbersport 4:10.10
207 July Ferreira da Silva 1994 BRA Team Brazil 4:14.30
133 Rahm Malin 2005 SUI LC Schaffhausen 4:27.29
176 Pauli Joëlle 1997 SUI LV Winterthur 4:32.19
130 Vetterli Annika 1993 SUI LC Regensdorf 4:45.67
250 Lutz Lean 2005 SUI TV Wohlen AG 4:58.53
31 Alvazzi Amelia 2007 SUI Hochwacht Zug 5:01.94

228 Kautz Eva Lotta 2003 GER TV Konstanz 5:05.00
178 Schnyder Alexandra 2005 SUI LV Winterthur 5:12.70
124 Laube Aline 2003 SUI LC Regensdorf 5:14.90
36 Gmür Miriam 2009 SUI KTV Bütschwil
38 Scherrer Leana 2009 SUI KTV Bütschwil

195 Schwerzmann Annik 2007 SUI STV Balgach
62 Baggish Izzabella 2008 USA Lausanne-Sports Athlétisme
75 Diethelm Ronja 2007 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik
46 Küenzi Nina 2008 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass

100m Hürden WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

27 Sene Awa 1994 FRA Doubs Sud Athletisme 13.10
233 Guignard Valérie 2004 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 13.23
150 von Jackowski Selina 1997 SUI LC Zürich 13.27
72 Bertényi Larissa 2000 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 13.46

213 Lokshin Alexsandra 1994 ISR Team Israel 13.47
259 Beer Alexandra 1993 SUI Biberist aktiv! Leichtathletik 13.70
14 Archidiacono Anna 2000 SUI BTV Aarau Athletics 14.18

171 Hercigonja Bianca 2002 SUI LV Winterthur 14.26
186 Baumgartner Meret 2001 SUI STB Leichtathletik 14.44
179 Schudel Laurine 2006 SUI LV Winterthur
151 Wegierska Angelika 1994 ITA LC Zürich
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400m Hürden WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

139 Giger Yasmin 1999 SUI LC Zürich 55.36
42 Fahr Annina 1993 SUI LAC TV Unterstrass 55.63

152 Wernli Lena 2001 SUI LC Zürich 57.25
221 Hüsler Salome 2002 SUI TSV Rothenburg athletics 57.61
33 Kelety Elena 1999 GER Königsteiner LV 58.19

119 Disch Karin 1997 SUI LC Regensdorf 58.37
22 Rusca Alizée 1999 SUI CA Riviera 58.44

134 Amaadacho Yasmin 2003 GER LC Zürich 58.45
218 Mager Anna 2002 AUT TS Jahn Lustenau 58.54
224 Stocker Vera 2001 SUI TSV Rothenburg athletics 58.67
212 Levy Noah 1995 ISR Team Israel 59.04
137 Eisenhut Kaja 2000 SUI LC Zürich 59.21

7 Wirth Giulia 2006 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 60.61
235 Niederberger Céline 1999 SUI TV Riehen 61.26
128 Schaden Levia 2006 SUI LC Regensdorf 62.61
177 Schirrmeister Meret 1998 SUI LV Winterthur 64.85
157 Grogg Noemi 2005 SUI LGB Benken 76.37

Weitsprung WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

249 Leuthard Marilin 2001 SUI TV Wohlen AG 6.27
161 Müller Andrea 1996 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 5.58
118 Zuppiger Kristin 2007 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 5.58
220 Risi Chiara 2005 SUI TSV Galgenen 5.57
203 Zäch Aline 2007 SUI STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 5.00
115 Berger Sarah Maria 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 4.98

Dreisprung, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 9

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

214 Zoccheddu Sara 1999 ITA Team Italy 12.61
132 Gysi May-Madeleine 1996 SUI LC Schaffhausen 11.75
145 Leuthard Barbara 1981 SUI LC Zürich 11.74
162 Müller Marina 1993 SUI LGKE Küsnacht-Erlenbach 11.61
95 Bernold Noëmi 2002 SUI LC Frauenfeld 11.04
87 Meyer Ronja 2007 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 10.84
77 Eberhard Livia 2006 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 10.68
97 Gasser Cécile 2004 SUI LC Frauenfeld 10.40

115 Berger Sarah Maria 2009 SUI LC Rapperswil-Jona 10.39

Kugelstoss WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

240 Mazenauer Miryam 2000 SUI TV Teufen 16.83
166 Fust Vanessa 2000 SUI LV Langenthal 15.51

3 Kobler Ladina 2003 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 14.50
247 Hammesfahr Julia 2002 SUI TV Wohlen AG 13.97
61 Sono Elise 2001 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 9.13
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Diskuswurf WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

256 Leveelahti Helena 1999 FIN Virtain Urheilijat 57.09
3 Kobler Ladina 2003 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 46.09

247 Hammesfahr Julia 2002 SUI TV Wohlen AG 44.22
243 Comiskey Megan 2006 IRL TV Thalwil 43.09
83 Koller Chantal 1996 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 37.67
61 Sono Elise 2001 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 37.03

Hammerwurf WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

184 Sterckendries Vanessa 1995 BEL Olympic Essenbeek Halle 69.91
107 Wohlwend Melissa 1999 SUI LC Frauenfeld 46.33
243 Comiskey Megan 2006 IRL TV Thalwil 46.08

3 Kobler Ladina 2003 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 45.77
89 Rusch Salome 2005 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 44.22

245 Türler Sonja 2002 SUI TV Thalwil 41.27
244 Oser Eline 2005 SUI TV Thalwil 38.79

Speerwurf WA Challenger, Frauen 25.05.2024 / 10:00
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info

90 Scherrer Anja 2006 SUI LC Brühl Leichtathletik 41.31
234 Hofmann Ashley 2002 SUI TV Otelfingen 40.66
110 Reist Alina 2006 SUI LC Kirchberg 40.23
198 Kobelt Delia 2005 SUI STV Kriessern 36.99
94 Basler Geraldine 1998 SUI LC Frauenfeld 35.30


